
Accelerate West Central Indiana Northwest Indiana Regional Development Authority
Steve Witt,  812.234.2524 Bill Hanna,  219.644.3505
switt@terrehauteedc.com bhanna@rda.in.gov
counties: Clay, Parke, Putnam, Sullivan, Vermillion, Vigo counties: Lake, Porter
website:  WestCentralIndianaEDC.com website:  in.gov/rda

Economic Development Coalition of Southwest Indiana One Southern Indiana
Greg Wathen,  812.423.2020 Wendy Dant Chesser,  812.945.0266
gwathen@southwestindiana.org Wendy@1si.org
counties: Gibson, Posey, Vanderburgh, Warrick counties: Clark, Floyd
website:  Southwestindiana.org website:  1si.org

East Central Indiana Regional Partnership Northeast Indiana Regional Partnership
Mindy Kenworthy,  765.254.1420 John Sampson,  260.469.3469
mkenworthy@energize-eci.org John@NEindiana.com 
counties: Blackford, Delaware, Fayette, Grant, Henry, Jay counties: Adams, Allen, DeKalb, Huntington, LaGrange,
Madison, Randolph, Rush, Wayne Noble, Steuben, Wabash, Wells, Whitley
website:  energize-eci.org website:  NEIndiana.com

I-74 Business Corridor Southeast Indiana Growth Alliance
Dan Theobald,  317.398.8903 Gary Norman,  812.689.4344
d.theobald@shelbydevelopment.com gnorman@ripleycountyedc.com
counties: Dearborn, Decatur, Franklin, Ripley, Rush, Shelby counties: Dearborn, Franklin, Ohio, Ripley, Switzerland,
website:  I-74biz.com website:  SoutheastIndiana.org

Indy Partnership Radius Indiana
Marty Vanags,  317.464.2227 Becky Skillman,  812.277.9778
mvanags@indypartnership.com b.skillman@radiusindiana.com
counties: Boone, Hamilton, Hancock, Hendricks, Johnson, counties: Crawford, Daviess, Dubois, Greene, Lawrence,
Madison, Marion, Morgan, Shelby Martin, Orange, Washington
website:  Indypartnership.com website:  RadiusIndiana.com

Michiana Partnership, Inc. North Central Indiana Economic Development Partnership
Regina Emberton, SIOR, CCIM,  574.400.5432 Christy Householder,  574.732.2590
remberton@michianaregion.com christy.householder@co.cass.in.us
counties: Elkhart, Kosciusko, Marshall, St. Joseph counties: Cass, Clinton, Fulton, Howard, Miami, Tipton
website:  MichianaRegion.com website:  nciedp.com

Indiana's Technology Corridor Northwest Indiana Forum
Steve Eberly  765.762.6055 Heather Ennis,  219.763.6303
ledo@warrenadvantage.com hennis@nwiforum.org
counties: Benton, Carroll, Cass, Fountain, Montgomery, counties: Jasper, Lake, LaPorte, Newton, Porter,
Pulaski, Tippecanoe, Warren, White  Pulaski, Starke
website:  IndianasTechnologyCorridor.com website:  NWIForum.org

Southwest Indiana Development Council South Central Indiana Economic Development Group
Alvin Evans,  812.547.8377 Darrell Voelker,  812.738.0120
alvin@pickperry.com dvoelker@hcedcindiana.org
counties: Dubois, Gibson, Knox, Perry, Pike, Posey counties: Bartholomew, Clark, Decatur, Floyd, Harrison,
Spencer, Warrick, Vanderburgh Jackson, Jefferson, Jennings, Scott, Washington
website:  swidc.org website:  SouthCentralIndiana.com
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